

and stake your family's claim in the future of Greystone Manor Therapeutic Riding Center's mission and vision.

The Legacy Fence Project is more than a fence made of wood . . . it's a fence with heart, a giving legacy to those touched by the mission of Greystone Manor TRC ... those whom we serve. Each section of fence will be a reminder of the donors who have generously invested in the lives of our riders today and of those we will continue to touch tomorrow. YOU CAN make a difference!

reystone Manor Stables, home of Greystone Manor Therapeutic Riding Center, has long needed new fencing to keep our riders and horses safe. It's a huge endeavor, but with many hands and giving hearts, we'll keep the vision alive and the program growing.

For a donation of \$100, you will enable us to add a section of fencing for our horses. To commemorate these sections, a 3" x 5" plaque will be engraved and attached to the fence to designate the donor's name (or family's name), or could be written "in memory of . . .," "in honor of . . . ," or in the "name of your company." Two families could share a single plaque at \$50 per family for one section. Each rider, each family, each staff or volunteer . . . and of course our horses . . . depend upon your support. As you partner with us in this venture, you have staked your claim in the future of Greystone Manor TRC.

Join with us today by filling out the bottom portion of this form indicating what inscription you would like on your recognition plaque[s] up to 60 characters. *There are a limited number of fence sections available*. Print, fill out, and return the bottom portion of this form with your donation of \$100 per section payable to:

> Grevstone Manor TRC, P.O. Box 10724, Lancaster, PA 17605-0724 Indicate on your check: "Legacy Fence Fundraiser."

Or make your donation through PayPal[™] at *www.greystonemanortrc.org*. Just click on DONATE from the home page ... It's that simple!

PavPaľ

We are a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation and are registered with the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania as a Charitable Organization. Your donation is tax deductible within the guidelines of the federal tax law.

Mail this section to: Greystone Manor TRC, PO Box 10724, Lancaster, PA 17605-0724

Inscription: (up to 60 characters): (examples: The Sponaugle Family, In honor of Mary Smith, or Gift of Brite Vue Glass Co.)

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ For receipt purposes please give your full name, address, Grevstone and phone number for contact if needed: Name: **PAYMENT OPTIONS:** (vlease check one) Address: □ Check

□ PavPal[™] □ Cash



\$100 donation—per section or

You may wish to arrange with another family to share a recognition plaque at \$50 per family

Phone:

Email: (optional)